TECHNICAL DATA
9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric
miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Product overview: 9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric
miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
This insert is designed for use with the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well.
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Specifications: 9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric
miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
3 mm (1); 4 mm (1); 6 mm (1); 8 mm (1); 10 mm (1); ¼ in
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Ordering information
9190-INSE
Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole
Fluke. Keeping your world up and running.®
Fluke (UK) Ltd.
52 Hurricane Way
Norwich, Norfolk
NR6 6JB
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0)20 7942 0708
E-mail: cs.uk@fluke.com
©2025 Fluke Corporation. All rights reserved.
Data subject to alteration without notice.
04/2025
Modification of this document is not permitted
without written permission from Fluke
Corporation.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-INSE | Insert "E" 9190A, metric miscellaneous holes with 0.25 inch hole